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UNIT 1 PARKVI EW CONDOM NI UM TWO
LOT 8 VALMEYER DOANTOWN

APARTMENTS

BLDG # 1 Site Address
Style/ Stories 2.0 2 Story
Quality/Design C C- Aver age
Bui | di ng Use 0140 Condo
Exterior Wall F Frane 2.0
WALL % 100 100%
Exterior Wall 1

WALL 1% 000 N A

Crawl Sp. Adj C Craw

Sl ab Adj ust nent

Basenent

Conbi nati on

Attic Area

Heat / AC Adj AC Central Air
Conmb Ht/ AC Adj

Fi repl ace 00 N A

Extra Fireplace 00 N A

Res Fi xtures 0011 11 Fixtures
Gar age

I ntegral Garage

Renodel ing Adj 01 No Renpdel i
Actual Year Blt 2001
Ef fect Year BIt 2001
Cond/ Desir/ Uil A Res CDU - A
Township Multpl 09 TOMNNSHI P #0
Funct. Cbs. % 000000
Economi ¢ (bs. % 000000
Cbserved Cond % 000000
(bs. Cond. Code AREA FLAT
Conbi nation A
Conb A Ht/AC CONDR 648
Unfin Low Level CRW 68
Ful | Basenent OwP 162
# O Bedroons 03 Three Bedro LIV 772
Sg.Ft.Gd Area 772
M SC BLDG CODE DESC LENGTH

1 1 Ow Open Masonry Por 7.00

2 1 ow Open Masonry Por 10. 00

3 1 CONDR Concrete Drivewa .00

4 1 BRVEN Brick Veneer .00

5 1 BRVEN Bri ck Veneer .00
LAND LUSE DESC ZONI NG UNITS TP

1 6200 VALMEYER VR4 1.00 ST

Req By
Y

. DAWN
CRCSSI N
214 EMPSON DR

12/31/24 3:40:52 MONROE COUNTY RESI DENTI AL

DR

EYB
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

772

DT

>rr>>>

Land Val ue
M sc Val ue
Bl dg Val ue

Tot al

Val ue

Val ue By CAMA

RCN

Pct Good

Qbsol / Cbserved
Bui | di ng Val ue

DOCUMENT # DATE QS
418520
382204
382022

PERM T NO TYPE DATE

Appr ai ser
Appr
Use Code
ACT% A/ AREA EA/ AA HEATED NBHD 62000.35 VLMYR CONDO

PCT
13
13
13
13
13

VALMEYER IL 62295
. 000214 EMPSON
oMPaED).
10 10
41549—‘;57
LIV(TT2)
34 34
43 Sy |
12—
7
| 5 |
EFF% E/ AREA
1.00 648 1.00 648 648
1.00 68 1.00 68 68
1.00 162 1.00 162 162
1. 00 772 1.00 772 772
W DTH UNI TS ADJ PRI CE
6. 00 42.00 46. 75
12. 00 120. 00 33. 46
.00 648. 00 3. 65
.00 192. 00 14. 65
.00 97. 00 14. 65
PRICE ------------- ADJUSTMENT CODE/ FACTOR
26760.00 TW 1.00 CN .50

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Dat e

0721 U
0316 05
0316 Q

KS K Sondag

07/ 21/ 22

13, 380
10, 950
137, 450
161, 780

157, 986
0. 8700
0. 0000

137, 450

SALE PRI CE

125, 000

98, 000
AMOUNT

1040 Condom ni um

L100 MO0 B139

ADJUSTNMENT
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

VALUE
1,710
3,490
2,060
2,450
1, 240

VALUE
13, 380



